
 
 

1 
Charles 

Potter Jr. 
D charles.potter@state.de.us @CharlesPotterJr @CharlesPotterJr 

2 
Stephanie T. 

Bolden 
D stephaniet.bolden@state.de.us  @RepBolden 

3 
Helene M. 

Keeley 
D helene.keeley@state.de.us @hmkeeley @RepHeleneKeeley 

4 
Gerald L. 

Brady 
D gerald.brady@state.de.us N/A N/A 

5 
Melanie 

George Smith 
D melanie.g.smith@state.de.us N/A N/A 

6 
Debra 

Heffernan 
D debra.heffernan@state.de.us @DebraHeffernan @RepDebraHeffernan 

7 
Bryon H. 

Short 
D bryon.short@state.de.us @BryonShortDE @Bryon.Short 

8 
Quinton 

Johnson 
D quinton.johnson@state.de.us N/A N/A 

9 
Kevin S. 

Hensley 
R Kevin.Hensley@state.de.us N/A @kevinhensleyforhouseofrepresentatives 

10 
Sean 

Matthews 
D Sean.Matthews@state.de.us N/A Rep. Sean Matthews (No Handle) 

11 
Jeff N. 

Spiegelman 
R jeff.spiegelman@state.de.us @friends4jeff @friends4jeff 

12 
Deborah 

Hudson 
R deborah.hudson@state.de.us @RepDeborahHudson N/A 

13 
John L. 

Mitchell 
D john.l.mitchell@state.de.us N/A N/A 
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14 
Peter C. 

Schwartzkopf 
D peter.schwartzkopf@state.de.us N/A @PeteForDelaware 

15 
Valerie 

Longhurst 
D valerie.longhurst@state.de.us @RepLonghurst @RepValerieLonghurst 

16 
James 

Johnson 
D jj.johnson@state.de.us N/A N/A 

17 
Michael 

Mulrooney 
D michael.mulrooney@state.de.us N/A N/A 

18 David Bentz D michael.barbieri@state.de.us @DaveBentz N/A 

19 
Kimberly 

Williams 
D kimberly.williams@state.de.us @kimwilliamsde @KimWilliamsForStateRepresentative 

20 
Stephen 

Smyk 
R steve.smyk@state.de.us N/A N/A 

21 
Michael 

Ramone 
R michael.ramone@state.de.us N/A @RepMichaelRamone 

22 
Joseph E. 

Miro 
R joseph.miro@state.de.us N/A N/A 

23 
Paul S. 

Baumbach 
D paul.baumbach@state.de.us @PBaumbachDE @paulbaumbach23 

24 
Edward S. 

Osienski 
D edward.osienski@state.de.us N/A N/A 

25 
John A. 

Kowalko 
D john.kowalko@state.de.us N/A @KowalkoForThe25th 

26 John J. Viola D john.viola@state.de.us N/A N/A 
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27 
Earl G. 

Jaques Jr. 
D earl.jaques@state.de.us N/A N/A 

28 
William J. 

Carson 
D william.carson@state.de.us N/A N/A 

29 
Trey Charles 

Paradee 
D trey.paradee@state.de.us N/A @repparadee 

30 
William R. 

Outten 
R bobby.outten@state.de.us N/A N/A 

31 Sean M. Lynn D Sean.Lynn@state.de.us N/A @seanlynnforthe31st 

32 
Andria L. 

Bennett 
D andria.bennett@state.de.us N/A N/A 

33 
Charles S 

Postles Jr. 
R charles.postles@state.de.us @postles33rd @Postles33rd 

34 
Lyndon D. 

Yearick 
R Lyndon.Yearick@state.de.us N/A N/A 

35 
David L. 

Wilson 
R david.l.wilson@state.de.us N/A N/A 

36 
Harvey R. 

Kenton 
R harvey.kenton@state.de.us N/A N/A 

37 
Ruth Briggs 

King 
R ruth.briggsking@state.de.us @ruthbriggsking N/A 

38 
Ronald E. 

Gray 
R ronald.gray@state.de.us N/A N/A 

39 
Daniel B. 

Short 
R daniel.short@state.de.us N/A N/A 
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40 
Timothy D. 

Dukes 
R timothy.dukes@state.de.us N/A N/A 

41 
Richard G. 

Collins 
R Richard.G.Collins@state.de.us N/A N/A 

 


